
Granola Bowl - vegan option available (v)(n)

Eggs & Soldiers (v)

Beans on Toast (v)

Scrambled Tofu on Sourdough (vg)(s) 

Mushrooms on Sourdough (v)

Mexican Breakfast (V)

Cured Trout on Sourdough (f)

Classic Fry Up

Veggie Fry Up (v)

EXTRAS

ALL DAY BRUNCH
7.5

7.95

7.95

8.95

10.5

12.95

12.95

13.95

12.95

+Sausage  
+Bacon   
+Cured trout  
+Plant based bacon or sausage
+Poached, fried or scrambled egg 
+Roasted cherry tomatoes

+Chestnut mushrooms
+Smashed avocado
+Pico de gallo 
+Shredded potato hash
+Spicy baked beans
+Toast   

Yogurt, peanut butter, granola, coconut, apple, 
blueberries & maple syrup

Soft boiled organic eggs & sourdough soldiers

Spicy cannellini baked beans on toasted sourdough

Sesame scrambled tofu, spinach, pico de gallo, hummus & toasted sourdough

Garlic & thyme sautéed chestnut mushrooms, crème fraîche on 
toasted sourdough & poached organic eggs

Organic scrambled eggs, smashed avocado, refried beans, pico de gallo,  
queso fresco & tortilla

24h fennel & pink pepper cured trout, smashed avocado, 
poached organic eggs on toasted sourdough

Streaky bacon, sausage, organic fried eggs, shredded potato hash, chestnut 
mushrooms, roasted cherry tomatoes, spicy cannellini beans & sourdough toast

Fried organic eggs, shredded potato hash, chestnut mushrooms, 
roasted tomatoes, plant based bacon, spicy cannellini beans & sourdough toast

3.5
3.5
4
3.5
2.0
3.0

3.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

(v) Vegetarian  (vg) Vegan (n) Nuts (s) Sesame (f) Fish
Please inform staff of any allergens or intolerances.

We add a discretionary 12.5% service charge to bills via table service.
Pease note we only take card payments.



4.95

4.95

Espresso
Filter Coffee
Long Black
Americano
Cortado
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Chai Latte
Cold Brew
Iced Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Teas
Matcha

3.0
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.9
3.0
3.9

Add 30p for a large coffee
Milk alternatives: oat, soy, coconut
Please inform staff of any allergens or intolerances.

2.0
2.95
5.5

Bottle of water

Coconut water

Lemonaid

Ginger & tumeric
Shot

Something & 
Nothing Seltzer

Still/ sparkling

Lime/ blood orange/ 
passionfruit

Yuzu/ hibiscus & rose

2.5

2.9

COFFEE

We add a discretionary 12.5% service charge to bills via table service.
Pease note we only take card payments.

SOFT DRINKS

WIFI PASSWORD: Icecream100

2.95
2.95

Carrot, tumeric, apple, 
ginger, lemon

Spinach, kale, celery, lemon, 
apple, ginger

Orange Juice

Green juice

COLD PRESS 
JUICES

Club-Mate

Club-Mate Cola


