Flying Horse Coffee

\mathcal{O}				
ALL DAY BRUNG	СН			
Granola Bowl - vegan option Yogurt, peanut butter, granola, cocc blueberries & maple syrup	<i>available (v)</i> nut, apple,	(n)	M 00	7.5
Eggs & Soldiers (v) Soft boiled organic eggs & sourdoug	h soldiers			7.95
Beans on Toast (v) Spicy cannellini baked beans on toas	ted sourdou	igh S		7.95
Scrambled Tofu on Sour Sesame scrambled tofu, spinach, pic			ted sourdough	8.95
Mushrooms on Sourdous Garlic & thyme sautéed chestnut mu toasted sourdough & poached organ	īshrooms, cr	ème fraîche or	ı	10.5
Mexican Breakfast (V) Organic scrambled eggs, smashed av queso fresco & tortilla	ocado, refri	ed beans, pico	de gallo,	12.95
Cured Trout on Sourdou 24h fennel & pink pepper cured trou poached organic eggs on toasted so	ut, smashed	avocado,		12.95
Classic Fry Up Streaky bacon, sausage, organic frie mushrooms, roasted cherry tomatoe				13.95
Veggie Fry Up (v) Fried organic eggs, shredded potatoroasted tomatoes, plant based baco	hash, chest n, spicy cani	nut mushroom nellini beans &	s, sourdough toast	12.95
EXTRAS				
+Sausage +Bacon +Cured trout +Plant based bacon or sausage +Poached, fried or scrambled egg	3.5 3.5 4 3.5 2.0	+Chestnut mu +Smashed ave +Pico de gallo +Shredded po +Spicy baked	ocado o otato hash	3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0

(v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan (n) Nuts (s) Sesame (f) Fish Please inform staff of any allergens or intolerances.

+Roasted cherry tomatoes

We add a discretionary 12.5% service charge to bills via table service. Pease note we only take card payments.

3.0

3.0

Flying Horse Coffee

COFFEE

SOFT DRINKS

Espresso	3.0	Bottle of water	2.0
Filter Coffee	3.1	Still/ sparkling Coconut water	2.95
Long Black	3.1	Lemonaid	5.5
Americano	3.1	Lime/ blood orange/ passionfruit	
Cortado	3.1	Club-Mate	2.95
Flat White	3.6	Club-Mate Cola	2.95
Latte	3.6	Something &	2.5
Cappuccino	3.6	Nothing Seltzer Yuzu/ hibiscus & rose	
Mocha	3.7	Ginger & tumeric	2.9
Chai Latte	3.7	Shot	
Cold Brew	3.6	COLD PRESS	
Iced Coffee	3.6	JUICES	
Hot Chocolate	3.9	Orange Juice	4.95
Teas	3.0	Carrot, tumeric, apple, ginger, lemon	
Matcha	3.9	Green juice Spinach, kale, celery, lemon,	4.95

Add 30p for a large coffee

Milk alternatives: oat, soy, coconut

Please inform staff of any allergens or intolerances.

WIFI PASSWORD: Icecream100

